PRODUCT OVERVIEW
FEATURES
■ 12-bit resolution
■ No missing codes
■ 1MHz minimum sampling rate
■ Functionally complete
■ Small 24-pin DDIP
■ Low-power, 1.3 Watts

MDA_ADS-112.B01 Page 5 of 6
Technical enquiries email: sales@murata-ps.com, tel: +1 508 339 3000www.murata-ps.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL OPERATING TEMP. RANGE
 ADS-112MC  0 to +70°C
 ADS-112MM  –55 to +125°C
 ADS-112/883  –55 to +125°C
ACCESSORIES
 ADS-EVAL4  Evaluation Board (without ADS-112)
 HS-32  Heat Sink for all ADS-112 models
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS INCHES (mm)
0.200 MAX.
(5.080)